
Trimurti Foodtech Pvt. Ltd.

Status of Claims as on 23.12.2021
Category Name Claim Amount Admitted Contingent Rejected Under verification
Govt . O/S Income Tax Department 7,46,03,693.00                7,46,03,693.00      -                                              
Govt . O/S The Assistant Commissioner of Customs (R.K.Mishra) 2,59,99,137.00                2,59,99,137.00      -                                              
Govt . O/S Wadgaonmali Grampanchyat Parner 5,77,814.00                      5,77,814.00            -                                              
Govt . O/S  Total 10,11,80,644.00              10,11,80,644.00    -                                              


